Page 1 of 1	 	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 1492 I/O Interface Module Relay 20Pin Fusible
Master 120V AC 16 Relays
1492XIM2012016RF
ELECTRICAL Number of channels 16.0
Rated current 0.08 A
CONSTRUCTION Mounting method DIN rail (top hat rail) 35 mm
DIMENSIONS
Depth 70.61 mm
Width 270.51 mm
Height 83.06 mm
ENVIRONMENT Operating temperature 0 - 60 °C
Pollution degree 2
Component type Interface module
Range 1492
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 1492 Interface Module and Pre-wired
Cable system is designed to be durable and offers a
convenient and efficient solution for connecting and
integrating industrial devices and systems. The interface
modules provide a wide range of options for connecting
devices, such as digital and analog inputs/outputs, while the
pre-wired cables make the installation process fast and easy.